Friday, Nov 9™*
4:00-6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
9:15 p.m.
Saturday, Nov 10™
7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
9:15 p.m.
Sunday, Nov 11"
7:30-8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

Safe Place
November 9-11, 2018

**Subject to Change**

Check-In
Dinner
Opening Gathering

Evening Prayer

Breakfast

Opening Prayer and Announcements

Gathering
Lunch
Discussion Groups
One-on-One Discussions
Dinner
Gathering

Evening Prayer

Breakfast
Celebrating Our Children’s Lives

Worship and Communion

Room checkout is by 11:00 a.m.

Location
Mabee (Registration) Building
Wagon Wheel Café
Manor House Living Room

Manor House Living Room

Wagon Wheel Café
Manor House Living Room
Manor House Living Room

Wagon Wheel Café
Manor House Living Room
Manor House Living Room

Wagon Wheel Café
Manor House Living Room

Manor House Living Room

Wagon Wheel Café
TBA

Indoor Chapel



