Safe Place November 9-11, 2018 **Subject to Change**

Friday, Nov 9 th		Location
4:00-6:00 p.m.	Check-In	Mabee (Registration) Building
6:00 p.m.	Dinner	Wagon Wheel Café
7:15 p.m.	Opening Gathering	Manor House Living Room
9:15 p.m.	Evening Prayer	Manor House Living Room
Saturday, Nov 10 th		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	Wagon Wheel Café
8:45 a.m.	Opening Prayer and Announcements	Manor House Living Room
9:00 a.m.	Gathering	Manor House Living Room
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	Wagon Wheel Café
1:15 p.m.	Discussion Groups	Manor House Living Room
3:30 p.m.	One-on-One Discussions	Manor House Living Room
6:00 p.m.	Dinner	Wagon Wheel Café
7:15 p.m.	Gathering	Manor House Living Room
9:15 p.m.	Evening Prayer	Manor House Living Room
Sunday, Nov 11 th		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	Wagon Wheel Café
9:00 a.m.	Celebrating Our Children's Lives	TBA
10:00 a.m.	Worship and Communion	Indoor Chapel

Room checkout is by 11:00 a.m.